Clear Disposable Recyclable Plastic 2 Piece Cocktail Glass 185ml

A two-piece disposable plastic cocktail or martini glass which is simple, elegant and attractive.

Specification

Code
Description

Material

Rim Diameter

Height

Brim Capacity

Lined At

Pack Size
Cases/Pallet

Carton Dimensions
Carton Gross Weight
Durability

OEM

Standard Pallet Type
Pallet Height
Available Print Options

Usual Lead Time

2779

Clear Disposable Recyclable Plastic 2 Piece Cocktail Glass

Crystal Styrene
95mm
145mm

185ml

400

24

Single Use

Pad print, rotary screen print, dry offset print

1-7 Days



